Dimensions (in mm; 1 mm = 0.03937 inches)
17
a.f. 27
M20 x 1.5
a
b
Lemo plug
FFA.2E.310.CLAC65

static
dynamic
mm
mm
35
75
Mounting position any
Weight without cable, approx. g 200
Degree of protection IP67
2) Packing is only used for the 5000 bar measuring range
B2248-5.0 en  HBM: public 5 HBM
Economical, standard versions available from stock:
Measuring range, 0 bar... Pressure type Product number
P3MBP BlueLine
5,000 bar absolute pressure 1−P3MBP/5,000 BAR
10,000 bar absolute pressure 1−P3MBP/10,000 BAR
15,000 bar absolute pressure 1−P3MBP/15,000 BAR
P3 Top Class BlueLine
5,000 bar absolute pressure 1−P3TCP/5,000 BAR
10,000 bar absolute pressure 1−P3TCP/10,000 BAR
15,000 bar absolute pressure 1−P3TCP/15,000 BAR

Lemo socket FFA.2E.310.CLAC65
2
1
8
3
4
5
6 7
10
9
Accessories
Included in scope of supply:
For 5,000 bar: 2 double-cone seals
For 10,000 bar and 15,000 bar: 2 double-cone seals incl. locking spring
Seal accessories:
5,000  bar 2-9278.0372 bag, conical seal P3MB/5000 bar
10,000  bar 2-9278.0373 bag, conical seal P3MB/10000 bar
15,000  bar 2-9278.0375 bag, conical seal P3MB/15000 bar
B2248-5.0 en  HBM: public 7 HBM
Pressure transducer mounting
M
2